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PSC No. 220 Electricity
Niagara Mohawk Power Corporation
Initial Effective Date: DECEMBER 30, 2009

Cancel | ed by Doc.

NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION
STATEMENT OF TRANSMISSION REVENUE ADJUSTMENT
EFFECTIVE: DECEMBER 30, 2009 FOR BATCH BILLINGS

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

Statement Type: TRA
Statement No. 10

EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2010 FOR CALENDAR MONTH BILLINGS

APPLICABLE TO BILLINGS SET FORTH BELOW

PSC No. 220
SC1

SCiC

SC2ND

SC2D
SC3-Secondary
SC3-Primary
SC3-Subtransmission
SC3-Transmission
SC3A-Secondary
SC3A-Primary
SC3A-Subtransmission
SC3A-Transmission

SC4-Small
Secondary*
Primary
Subtransmission
Transmission

SC4-Large
Secondary*

Primary
Subtransmission
Transmission

*Rates shown above are exclusive of gross receipts taxes.

UNDER P.S.C. NO. 220 ELECTRICITY
(PSC NO. 220 - Rule No. 43)

$/kWh
$0.00028

$0.00041
$0.00050
$0.00046
$0.00046
$0.00043
$0.00050
$0.00032
$0.00040
$0.00045
$0.00030
$0.00018

$0.00036
$0.00052
$0.00029

$0.00019
$0.00057
$0.00115

PLEASE NOTE: SC7 Customers are subject to the TRA of their Parent Service Classification
*NOTE: SC4 Small and Large Secondary Customers are subject to the TRA of their Parent Service Classification

Issued by Thomas B. King, President and CEO, Syracuse, New York

December 17, 2009

Num 11 effective 01/29/2010
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